Rev. May. 2025
AEM Components   •   6610 Cobra Way,  San Diego, CA   92121   USA   •   www.aemcomponents.com 1
Surface Mount Polymer PTC
PBS1812 Series (Standard, 1812 Size)
• Battery packs
• Portable electronic devices
• Industrial controls & Multi-
media

Min. (Ω)
One Hours Post
Reflow Re-
sistance R1 Max.
(Ω) 1
Agency Approval
Hold
(IH)
Trip
(IT)
Current
(A)
Time
(sec)
UL TUV
PBS1812-010 0.10 0.30 60 40 0.5 1.50 0.8 0.700 15.00 √ √
PBS1812-014 0.14 0.30 60 40 1.5 0.20 0.8 0.400 6.50 √ √
PBS1812-020 0.20 0.40 30 80 6.0 0.10 0.8 0.400 6.00 √ √
PBS1812-020-60 0.20 0.40 60 40 1.5 0.20 0.8 0.400 6.00 √ √
PBS1812-030 0.30 0.60 30 10 8.0 0.10 0.8 0.300 3.00 √ √
PBS1812-050 0.50 1.00 15 100 8.0 0.20 0.8 0.150 1.00 √ √
PBS1812-050-30F 0.50 1.00 30 40 8.0 0.20 0.8 0.150 1.30 √ √
PBS1812-050-40F 0.50 1.00 40 20 8.0 0.20 0.8 0.150 1.30
PBS1812-075 0.75 1.50 13.2 100 8.0 0.20 0.8 0.110 0.450 √ √
PBS1812-075-24 0.75 1.50 24 40 8.0 0.20 0.8 0.110 0.450 √ √
PBS1812-075-33F 0.80 1.50 33 20 8.0 0.20 1.4 0.110 0.400
PBS1812-110 1.10 2.20 6 100 8.0 0.30 0.8 0.040 0.210 √ √
PBS1812-110-16 1.10 2.20 16 100 8.0 0.30 0.8 0.040 0.210 √ √
PBS1812-110-24F 1.10 2.20 24 20 8.0 0.50 0.8 0.060 0.180 √ √
PBS1812-150 1.50 3.00 6 100 8.0 0.50 0.8 0.030 0.120 √ √
PBS1812-150-12 1.50 3.00 12 100 8.0 0.50 0.8 0.030 0.120 √ √
PBS1812-150-24F 1.50 3.00 24 20 8.0 1.50 1.0 0.030 0.120 √ √
PBS1812-200 2.00 4.00 8 40 8.0 3.0 0.8 0.020 0.080 √ √
PBS1812-250-16F 2.50 5.00 16 100 8.0 5.0 1.2 0.015 0.100 √ √
PBS1812-260-16F 2.60 5.00 16 100 8.0 5.0 1.2 0.015 0.050 √ √
PBS1812-260 2.60 5.20 6 100 8.0 5.0 0.8 0.015 0.080 √ √
PBS1812-300F 3.00 5.00 6 100 8.0 5.0 1.2 0.010 0.040 √
Rev. May. 2025
AEM Components   •   6610 Cobra Way,  San Diego, CA   92121   USA   •   www.aemcomponents.com 4
Temperature De-rating:
Surface Mount Polymer PTC